
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

     SUNDAY   MONDAY   TUESDAY   WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY   FRIDAY   SATURDAY  

              1           2    3  INDEPENDENCE DAY         4  GRAHAM CRACKER DAY 5                6 
 

9:30 
10:15 
12:00 

 
3:00 
4:00 
6:30 

 

 
Exercise w/Scott 
Devotions w/ Camie 
Shopping‐ Whitney’s 
Closet 
Bingo 
Margarita Monday 
Evening Movie 
 

 
9:30 

 
10:00 
1:00 
1:30 
3:00 
6:00 

 

 
Wake Up & Work Out 
w/Zach 
Coffee & Conversation 
Root Beer Floats 
Music W/Jack Stallard 
Pokeno 
Masterpiece of Melody 
Movie‐ The Pianist 

 
9:30 
10:30 
11:00 

 
3:00 
4:00 
6:30 

 
 

 
Sit & Be Fit w/ Scott 
Devotions w/Denny 
Bays Mtn. Planetarium‐ 
One Sky/ Lunch Out 
Bingo 
Wine Down Wednesday 
Evening Movie 

 
10:15 

 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

 

 
Bible Study w/ Christ 
Fellowship 
Craft Club 
Word Games 
Trivia w/ Max 
Thirsty Thursday 
Nickel Poker 

  
9:30 
10:15 
2:00 
4:00 

   5:00 
7:00 
9:45 

 

 
Sit & Be Fit w/Zach 
Bible Study 
Smores 
4th of July Party 
Celebration/ Dinner 
Tumblin River Band 
Kingsport Fireworks 
Show Viewing 

 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
 

 

  
Exercise in your Room 
Independent Devotions 
Rummikub 
Card Games 
Games in the Café 
Library Hour 
 

STRAWBERRY SUNDAY   7         FREEZE POP DAY         8  FASHION DAY                     9  PINA COLADA DAY           10   BLUEBERRY MUFFIN       11  FRENCH FRY DAY            12     13 
 

9:00 
9:45 
10:15 
2:00 

 
3:00 
4:00 

 

 
Pastor Trever  
Coffee & Conversation 
Stretch in your Room 
Strawberry Sundae 
Social 
Rummikub 
Library Hour 
  

9:30 
10:15 
11:00 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:30 

 

Exercise w/Scott 
Devotions w/ Camie 
Lunch/Shopping 
Freeze Pops  
Raymond Akers 
Bingo 
Margarita Monday 
Evening Movie 
 

 
9:30 
 

10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
 

6:00 

 
Wake Up & Work Out 
w/ Zach 
Music w/Beth 
Rummikub 
Music w/Will 
Cocktail Hour/ Blake 
Fashion Show 
Bunco 

 
9:30 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 

   
3:00 
4:00 
6:30 

 
Sit & Be Fit w/ Scott 
Devotions w/Denny 
Welcome Committee 
Entertainment‐ Patti 
Quarles 
Bingo 
Pina Coladas 
Evening Movie 

 
10:15 

 
1:00 
 

2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

 
Bible Study w/ Christ 
Fellowship 
Blake Bakers‐ Blueberry 
Muffins 
Pokeno 
Trivia w/ Max 
Thirsty Thursday 
Nickel Poker 

 
9:00 

 
9:30 
10:15 
11:00 
2:00 
6:30  

 

 
Election Commission 
Voting 
Sit & Be Fit w/Zach 
Bible Study 
Lunch Outing 
You Be the Judge 
Evening Movie 
 

 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 

 
Exercise in your Room 
Independent Devotions 
Rummikub 
Card Games 
Games in the Café 
Library Hour 
 
 

       14         15          16  PEACH ICE CREAM DAY   17   TROPICAL FRUIT DAY     18     DAIQUIRI DAY              19  FORTUNE COOKIE DAY     20 
 

9:00 
9:45 
10:15 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 

  
Pastor Trever  
Coffee & Conversation 
Stretch in your Room 
Games in the Café 
Rummikub 
Library Hour 
 

 
9:30 
10:15 
12:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:30 

 

 
Exercise w/Scott 
Devotions w/ Camie 
Shopping 
Bingo 
Margarita Monday 
Evening Movie 
 

 
9:30 

 
10:00 

 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
Wake Up & Work Out  
Penny for your 
Thoughts 
Blake Bakers 
Monthly Birthday Party 
Pokeno 
Masterpiece of Melody 
Movie‐ Hamilton 

 
9:30 
10:30 
12:15 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:30 

 
Sit & Be Fit w/ Scott 
Devotions w/Denny 
Barter Theater 
Resident Council 
Peach Shakes 
Bingo 
Wine Down Wednesday 
Evening Movie 

 
10:15 

 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

 
 Bible Study w/ Christ 
Fellowship 
Beach Party 
Tropical Fruit Smoothies 
Trivia w/ Max 
Thirsty Thursday 
Nickel Poker  

  
9:30 
10:15 
11:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:30 

 
 

 
Sit & Be Fit w/Zach  
Bible Study 
Lunch Outing 
Bingo 
Daquiris 
Evening Movie 

 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
4:00 

 

 
 Exercise in your Room 
Independent Devotions 
Rummikub 
What’s your Fortune? 
Fortune Cookie Social 
Games in the Café 
Library Hour 
 

ICE CREAM DAY              21                     22  GORGEOUS GRANDMA DAY      23    24           25  OLYMPICS BEGIN            26  27 
 

9:00 
9:45 
10:15 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 

  
Pastor Trever  
Coffee & Conversation 
Stretch in your Room 
Ice Cream Social 
Games in the Café 
Rummikub 
Library Hour 
 
 

 
9:30 
10:15 
12:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:30 

 

 
Exercise w/Scott 
Devotions w/ Camie 
Shopping 
Watermelon Social 
Bingo 
Margarita Monday 
Evening Movie 
 

 
9:30 

 
10:00 
11:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
Wake Up & Work Out 
w/ Zach 
Shepards Way 
Premier Cosmetology 
School Spa Day 
Rummikub 
Pokeno 
Bunco 

 
9:30 
9:45 
1:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:30 

 

 
Sit & Be Fit w/ Scott 
Devotions w/Denny 
Ice Cream Truck 
Bingo 
Wine Down Wednesday 
Evening Movie 

 
9:30 
 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

 
Bible Study w/ Christ 
Fellowship 
Book Club 
Wine & Cheese Pairing 
Trivia w/ Max 
Thirsty Thursday 
Nickel Poker 

 
9:30 
10:15 
12:00 

 
 

2:00 
6:30 

 

 
Sit & Be Fit w/Zach 
Bible Study 
Opening Olympic 
Ceremonies Pizza 
Party 
Italian Sodas 
Evening Movie 

 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 

 
Exercise in your Room 
Independent Devotions 
Rummikub 
Card Games 
Games in the Café 
Library Hour 
 

     MILK CHOCOLATE    28  29            CHEESECAKE       30   FRIENDSHIP DAY              31     
 

9:00 
9:45 
10:15 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 

  
Pastor Trever  
Coffee & Conversation 
Stretch in your Room 
Candy Bar Social 
Rummikub 
Library Hour 
 
 

 
9:30 
10:15 
12:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:30 

 

 
Exercise w/Scott 
Devotions w/ Camie 
Shopping 
Bingo 
Margarita Monday 
Evening Movie 
 

 
9:30 

 
10.00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 

  
Wake Up & Work Out  
w/ Zach 
Table Talk 
Blake Bakers 
Music w/ Brayden 
Pokeno 
Masterpiece of Melody 
Movie‐ Amadeus 

 
9:30 
10:30 
1:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:30  
 

 
 

 
Sit & Be Fit w/ Scott 
Devotions w/Denny 
Friendship Tea 
Bingo 
Wine Down Wednesday 
Evening Movie 

THE BLAKE AT Kingsport AL MASTERPIECES OF MELODY  

 
FAMILY EVENTS 
5th Fourth of July Celebration 
8th Fashion Show 
26th‐ Olympic Games Opening 
Ceremonies 
31st Friendship Tea 

 
SPECIAL GUESTS   
2nd Jack Stallard 
5th Tumbli River Band 
8th Raymond Akers 
9th Music w/ Beth 
9th Music w/ Will 
10th Patti Quarles 
24th Ice Cream Food Truck 
30th Music w/ Brayden 
 

OUTINGS  
1st‐ Shopping‐ Dollar Tree 
3rd‐ Bays MTN. Planetarium 
8th‐ Shopping/Lunch‐ Greeneville 
Commons Belk Outlet 
15th‐ Shopping‐ Kohls 
17th‐ Barter Theater‐ Shawshank 
Redemption 
19th Lunch Outing‐ Red Fork/ Scotts Ice 
Cream Erwin 
22nd‐ Shopping‐ Ben Frankin 
23rd‐ Spa Day‐ Premier Cosmotology 
School 
29th‐ Shopping‐ Walmart 
 

JULY 2024  

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick‐up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 


