

FAMILY EVENTS

5th Fourth of July Celebration 8th Fashion Show 26th- Olympic Games Opening

31st Friendship Tea

Ceremonies

SPECIAL GUESTS

2nd Jack Stallard

5th Tumbli River Band

8th Raymond Akers

9th Music w/ Beth

9th Music w/ Will

10th Patti Quarles

24th Ice Cream Food Truck

30th Music w/ Brayden

OUTINGS

1st- Shopping- Dollar Tree

3rd- Bays MTN. Planetarium

8th- Shopping/Lunch- Greeneville

Commons Belk Outlet

15th- Shopping- Kohls

17th- Barter Theater- Shawshank

Redemption

19th Lunch Outing- Red Fork/ Scotts Ice

Cream Erwin

22nd- Shopping- Ben Frankin

23rd- Spa Day- Premier Cosmotology

School

29th- Shopping- Walmart

THE BLAKE AT Kingsport AL MASTERPIECES OF MELODY

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY FRIDAY	SATURDAY
STRAWBERRY SUNDAY 7	9:30 Exercise w/Scott 10:15 Devotions w/ Camie 12:00 Shopping- Whitney's Closet 3:00 Bingo 4:00 Margarita Monday 6:30 Evening Movie FREEZE POP DAY 8	9:30 Wake Up & Work Out w/Zach 10:00 Coffee & Conversation 1:00 Root Beer Floats 1:30 Music W/Jack Stallard 3:00 Pokeno 6:00 Masterpiece of Melody Movie- The Pianist FASHION DAY 9	9:30 Sit & Be Fit w/ Scott 10:30 Devotions w/Denny 11:00 Bays Mtn. Planetarium- One Sky/ Lunch Out 3:00 Bingo 4:00 Wine Down Wednesday 6:30 Evening Movie	INDEPENDENCE DAY 10:15 Bible Study w/ Christ Fellowship 1:00 Craft Club 2:00 Word Games 3:00 Trivia w/ Max 4:00 Thirsty Thursday 6:00 Nickel Poker 10:15 Bible Study 10:15 Bible Study 2:00 Smores 4:00 4th of July Party 5:00 Celebration/ Dinner 7:00 Tumblin River Band 9:45 Kingsport Fireworks Show Viewing	10:00 Exercise in your Room 10:30 Independent Devotions 1:00 Rummikub 2:00 Card Games 3:00 Games in the Café 4:00 Library Hour
9:00 Pastor Trever 9:45 Coffee & Conversation 10:15 Stretch in your Room 2:00 Strawberry Sundae Social 3:00 Rummikub 4:00 Library Hour	9:30 Exercise w/Scott 10:15 Devotions w/ Camie 11:00 Lunch/Shopping 1:30 Freeze Pops 2:00 Raymond Akers 3:00 Bingo 4:00 Margarita Monday 6:30 Evening Movie	9:30 Wake Up & Work Out w/ Zach 10:30 Music w/Beth 1:00 Rummikub 2:00 Music w/Will 3:00 Cocktail Hour/ Blake Fashion Show 6:00 Bunco	9:30 Sit & Be Fit w/ Scott 10:30 Devotions w/Denny 1:00 Welcome Committee 2:00 Entertainment- Patti Quarles 3:00 Bingo 4:00 Pina Coladas 6:30 Evening Movie	10:15 Bible Study w/ Christ Fellowship 1:00 Blake Bakers- Blueberry Muffins 2:00 Pokeno 3:00 Trivia w/ Max 4:00 Thirsty Thursday 6:00 Nickel Poker 9:00 Election Commission Voting 9:30 Election Commission 10:15 Bible Study 11:00 Lunch Outing 2:00 You Be the Judge 6:30 Evening Movie	10:00 Exercise in your Room 10:30 Independent Devotions 1:00 Rummikub 2:00 Card Games 3:00 Games in the Café 4:00 Library Hour
9:00 Pastor Trever 9:45 Coffee & Conversation 10:15 Stretch in your Room 2:00 Games in the Café 3:00 Rummikub 4:00 Library Hour	9:30 Exercise w/Scott 10:15 Devotions w/ Camie 12:00 Shopping 3:00 Bingo 4:00 Margarita Monday 6:30 Evening Movie	9:30 Wake Up & Work Out Penny for your 10:00 Thoughts Blake Bakers 1:00 Monthly Birthday Party 2:00 Pokeno 3:00 Masterpiece of Melody 6:00 Movie- Hamilton	9:30 Sit & Be Fit w/ Scott 10:30 Devotions w/Denny 12:15 Barter Theater 1:00 Resident Council 2:00 Peach Shakes 3:00 Bingo 4:00 Wine Down Wednesday 6:30 Evening Movie	TROPICAL FRUIT DAY 18 10:15 Bible Study w/ Christ Fellowship 10:15 Bible Study 1:00 Beach Party 11:00 Lunch Outing 2:00 Tropical Fruit Smoothies 3:00 Bingo 3:00 Trivia w/ Max 4:00 Thirsty Thursday 6:00 Nickel Poker DAIQUIRI DAY 19 9:30 Sit & Be Fit w/Zach 10:15 Bible Study 11:00 Lunch Outing 3:00 Bingo 4:00 Daquiris 6:30 Evening Movie	10:00 Exercise in your Room 10:30 Independent Devotions 1:00 Rummikub 2:00 What's your Fortune? Fortune Cookie Social 3:00 Games in the Café 4:00 Library Hour
9:00 Pastor Trever 9:45 Coffee & Conversation 10:15 Stretch in your Room 2:00 Ice Cream Social 2:30 Games in the Café 3:00 Rummikub 4:00 Library Hour	9:30 Exercise w/Scott 10:15 Devotions w/ Camie 12:00 Shopping 2:00 Watermelon Social 3:00 Bingo 4:00 Margarita Monday 6:30 Evening Movie	9:30 Wake Up & Work Out w/ Zach 10:00 Shepards Way 11:00 Premier Cosmetology School Spa Day 2:00 Rummikub 3:00 Pokeno 6:00 Bunco	9:30 Sit & Be Fit w/ Scott 9:45 Devotions w/Denny 1:00 Ice Cream Truck 3:00 Bingo 4:00 Wine Down Wednesday 6:30 Evening Movie	9:30 Bible Study w/ Christ Fellowship 1:00 Book Club 2:00 Wine & Cheese Pairing 3:00 Trivia w/ Max 4:00 Thirsty Thursday 6:00 Nickel Poker 9:30 Sit & Be Fit w/Zach 10:15 Bible Study 12:00 Opening Olympic Ceremonies Pizza Party 2:00 Italian Sodas 6:30 Evening Movie	10:00 Exercise in your Room 10:30 Independent Devotions 1:00 Rummikub 2:00 Card Games 3:00 Games in the Café 4:00 Library Hour
9:00 Pastor Trever 9:45 Coffee & Conversation 10:15 Stretch in your Room 2:00 Candy Bar Social 3:00 Rummikub 4:00 Library Hour	9:30 Exercise w/Scott 10:15 Devotions w/ Camie 12:00 Shopping 3:00 Bingo 4:00 Margarita Monday 6:30 Evening Movie	9:30 Wake Up & Work Out w/ Zach 10.00 Table Talk 1:00 Blake Bakers 2:00 Music w/ Brayden 3:00 Pokeno 6:00 Masterpiece of Melody Movie- Amadeus	FRIENDSHIP DAY 9:30 Sit & Be Fit w/ Scott 10:30 Devotions w/Denny 1:30 Friendship Tea 3:00 Bingo 4:00 Wine Down Wednesday 6:30 Evening Movie	ents are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up	JULY 2024 p a weekly calendar from the concierge.